
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 137.0 185.0 10

2 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 140.0 170.0 8

3 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 140.0 6

4 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 135.8 125.0 4

5 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 139.4 115.0 2

6 KENDALL LOVE Basehor Linwood 140.0 115.0 1

7 Sofie Liggatt Royal Valley 140.0 110.0 0

8 AZARIAH SHIRLEY Basehor Linwood 132.6 105.0 0

9 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 105.0 0

10 Isla Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 100.0 0

11 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 138.2 95.0 0

12 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 138.6 95.0 0

13 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 139.2 95.0 0

14 Daffodil Aitkens Royal Valley 138.0 90.0 0

15 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 138.9 85.0 0

16 Kayden Rushmeyer Gardner Edgerton High School 138.0 75.0 0

17 Ki-Bo Throssell Royal Valley 140.0 75.0 0

18 myra kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 139.0 70.0 0

19 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 139.5 70.0 0

20 Ila Masquat Royal Valley 140.0 70.0 0

21 Esther Burnworth Royal Valley 139.0 0.0 0

22 Sammy Klotz Royal Valley 140.0 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 140.0 290.0 10

2 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 137.0 260.0 8

3 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 260.0 6

4 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 220.0 4

5 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 135.8 215.0 2

6 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 139.4 210.0 1

7 Sammy Klotz Royal Valley 140.0 205.0 0

8 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 139.2 200.0 0

9 AZARIAH SHIRLEY Basehor Linwood 132.6 195.0 0

10 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 138.2 195.0 0

11 KENDALL LOVE Basehor Linwood 140.0 180.0 0

12 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 138.6 175.0 0

13 Isla Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 165.0 0

14 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 139.5 155.0 0

15 Ila Masquat Royal Valley 140.0 150.0 0

16 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 138.9 145.0 0

17 Kayden Rushmeyer Gardner Edgerton High School 138.0 140.0 0

18 myra kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 139.0 140.0 0

19 Ki-Bo Throssell Royal Valley 140.0 105.0 0

20 Daffodil Aitkens Royal Valley 138.0 0.0 0

21 Esther Burnworth Royal Valley 139.0 0.0 0

22 Sofie Liggatt Royal Valley 140.0 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 137.0 165.0 10

2 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 140.0 160.0 0

2 Sammy Klotz Royal Valley 140.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 139.4 155.0 4

5 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 135.8 145.0 2

6 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 145.0 1

7 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 138.2 125.0 0

8 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 139.2 120.0 0

9 Kayden Rushmeyer Gardner Edgerton High School 138.0 115.0 0

10 AZARIAH SHIRLEY Basehor Linwood 132.6 110.0 0

11 Isla Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 110.0 0

12 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 110.0 0

13 KENDALL LOVE Basehor Linwood 140.0 110.0 0

14 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 138.9 105.0 0

15 Sofie Liggatt Royal Valley 140.0 105.0 0

16 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 138.6 100.0 0

17 Ki-Bo Throssell Royal Valley 140.0 90.0 0

18 myra kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 139.0 80.0 0

19 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 139.5 60.0 0

20 Daffodil Aitkens Royal Valley 138.0 0.0 0

21 Esther Burnworth Royal Valley 139.0 0.0 0

22 Ila Masquat Royal Valley 140.0 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 140.0 620.0 10

2 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 137.0 610.0 8

3 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 545.0 6

4 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 135.8 485.0 4

5 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 139.4 480.0 2

6 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 435.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 138.2 415.0 0

8 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 139.2 415.0 0

9 AZARIAH SHIRLEY Basehor Linwood 132.6 410.0 0

10 KENDALL LOVE Basehor Linwood 140.0 405.0 0

11 Isla Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 375.0 0

12 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 138.6 370.0 0

13 Sammy Klotz Royal Valley 140.0 365.0 0

14 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 138.9 335.0 0

15 Kayden Rushmeyer Gardner Edgerton High School 138.0 330.0 0

16 myra kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 139.0 290.0 0

17 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 139.5 285.0 0

18 Ki-Bo Throssell Royal Valley 140.0 270.0 0

19 Ila Masquat Royal Valley 140.0 220.0 0

20 Sofie Liggatt Royal Valley 140.0 215.0 0

21 Daffodil Aitkens Royal Valley 138.0 90.0 0

22 Esther Burnworth Royal Valley 139.0 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 137.0 4.453

2 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 140.0 4.429

7 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 3.893

21 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 135.8 3.571

24 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 139.4 3.443

47 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 3.129

54 AZARIAH SHIRLEY Basehor Linwood 132.6 3.092

67 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 138.2 3.003

70 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 139.2 2.981



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

75 KENDALL LOVE Basehor Linwood 140.0 2.893

87 Isla Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 2.757

95 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 138.6 2.67

101 Sammy Klotz Royal Valley 140.0 2.607

119 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 138.9 2.412

121 Kayden Rushmeyer Gardner Edgerton High School 138.0 2.391

143 myra kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 139.0 2.086

147 Eliana  Rafferty Gardner Edgerton High School 139.5 2.043

152 Ki-Bo Throssell Royal Valley 140.0 1.929

161 Ila Masquat Royal Valley 140.0 1.571

163 Sofie Liggatt Royal Valley 140.0 1.536

191 Daffodil Aitkens Royal Valley 138.0 0.652

197 Esther Burnworth Royal Valley 139.0 0.0


